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   All-Games Won Lost
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G Day Date Time ALB Opponent OPS INN Game Site League/Division W/L Season Bx SC

1 Mon 6/15/2009 3 at Sleepy Eye 4 Sleepy Eye L 0-1

2 Tues 6/16/2009 8:00 Morgan Post Mueller Park

3 Thurs 6/18/2009 8:00 5 M'kato American 10 Mueller Park L 0-2

4 Mon 6/22/2009 8:00 2 at Fairmont 9 Fairmont L 0-3

1 at Fairmont 14 Fairmont L 0-4

5 Fri 6/26/2009 1:00  at M'kato Natl  Mankato League Game   

6 Fri 6/26/2009 1:00 4 Mankato Nat'l 5 Mankato Legion Tournament L 0-5

7 Sat 6/27/2009 10:30 4 Kasson 5 Mankato Legion Tournament L 0-6

8 Sun 6/28/2009  3 Champlin 4  Mankato Legion Tournament L 0-7

9 Sun 6/28/2009 6 GFW 8 Mankato Legion Tournament L 0-8

10 Mon 6/29/2009 8:00 1 Mankato National 8 Mueller Park L 9

11 Thurs 7/2/2009 6:00 9 Sleepy Eye 3 Johnson Park Upper Midest Classic W 1-9

12 Fri 7/3/2009 5:00 6 Duluth 3 Johnson Park Upper Midest Classic W 2-9

13 Sat 7/4/2009 10:30 3 Omaha Creighton 9 Johnson Park Upper Midest Classic L 2-10

14 Sun 7/5/2009 5:00 1 Burnsville 9 Johnson Park Upper Midest Classic L 2-11

15 Thurs 7/6/2009 2 at M'kato American 3 Mankato L 2-12

 Thurs 7/9/2009 8:00 Fairmont Canc Mueller Field

16 Fri 7/10/2009 TBD 4 Ashland, WI 12 Duluth Lakeview Tournament L 2-13

17 Fri 7/11/2009 TBD 0 Shoreview MN 12 5 Duluth Lakeview Tournament L 2-14

18 Sat 7/12/2009 TBD 4 Duluth Lakeview 19 5 Duluth Lakeview Tournament L 2-15

19 Tues 7/14/2009 8:00 8 New Ulm Gold 20  Johnson Park L 2-16

20 Fri 7/17/2009 3:30 13 M'kato American 16 Mueller Park L 2-17

21 Tues 7/22/2009 10:00 8 Mankato National 14 Windom District Tournament L 2-18

22 Tues 7/23/2009  15 Mankato Ntl 3 Windom District Tournament W 3-18

23 Thurs 7/24/2009 1:00 6 Sleepy Eye 7 Windom District Tournament L 3-19
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Other Tournaments

Total

State

507.354.7289 h

Johnson Park: 507.233.3480

Mueller Field: 507.233.3485
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Historic box scores compiled in behalf of  team may be viewed by clicking "box score" under BxSc

Game times and sites are subject to scheduling modifications

Sub-District

 Regular Season

 Upper Midwest Classic

Coach Luke Wieneke

Nate Van Roeckel

Link to team roster:

Jonathon Curry

Please report changes and corrections to:

email?

email?

2009 BASEBALL SEASON SUMMARY FOR NEW ULM LEGION BLUE

Tie, Incomplete, Remarks

luke.wieneke@hotmail.com

507. 276.9917 (cell)

507.359.9147 h

507.354.5041 h


